
PAYMENT INFORMATION 
DUE TO PAYROLL

PAYMENT 
DATE

1/3/24 JANUARY INTERIM/GRANT/EX COMP 1/12/24

2/5/24 2/15/24

3/4/24 3/15/24

4/3/24 4/15/24

5/3/24 5/15/24

5/20/24 3 WEEK/MAY INTERIM/GRANT 5/31/24 Old fiscal Year

6/2/24 GRANT PAYROLL 6/14/24 New Fiscal Year

6/19/24 1ST SS/GRANT/EX COMP 7/1/24

8/5/24 2ND SS/Full SS/GRANT/EX COMP 8/14/24

9/3/24 9/13/24

10/2/24 10/15/24

11/1/24 11/12/24

12/2/24 12/9/24

2024 GRANT/EXTRA COMPENSTION PAYROLL SCHEDULE



PAYMENT 
INFORMATION 

DUE TO PAYROLL
1/7/22 JANUARY INTERIM/GRANT/EX COMP

2/4/22

3/4/22

4/5/22

5/2/22

5/25/22 3 WEEK/MAY INTERIM/GRANT

6/1/22 GRANT PAYROLL

7/1/22 1ST SS/GRANT/MAY II INTERIM/EX COMP

8/1/22 2ND SS/GRANT/EX COMP

9/1/22

10/3/22

11/1/22

12/1/22

2023 GRANT/EXTRA COMPENSTION PAYROLL SCHEDULE



PAYMENT 
DATE

Friday, January 14, 2022 7
0

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 11
0

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 11
0

Friday, April 15, 2022 10
0

Friday, May 13, 2022 11
0

Friday, June 3, 2022 Old fiscal Year 9
0

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 New Fiscal Year 14
0

Friday, July 8, 2022 7
0

Friday, August 12, 2022 11
0

Thursday, September 15, 2022 14
0

Friday, October 14, 2022 11
0

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 14
0

Thursday, December 15, 2022 14

2023 GRANT/EXTRA COMPENSTION PAYROLL SCHEDULE


